

Mat Suit No. 135 of 2020
CNR. No. WBUD01-001660-2020
J.O Code-WB00891

09/18.06.2022:

Today is fixed for filing W. S id necessary order.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

No steps taken by the OP. Let the case be proceed exparte against the OP.

To 04.08.2022 for exparte evidence.

Dictated and corrected

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.